RELACAO DE ELEITORES DA GERENCIA DE MANUTENCAO SUL

421 ROSENDO BEZERRA DA CRUZ

917 JOAO BATISTA CORTEZ

1124  ABDIAS ALVES DE SIQUEIRA

1222  JOAO ALEX DA SILVA PEREIRA

1274  ALDENOR DE OLIVEIRA

1345 JOSE VALDOMIRO SILVA

1350 ERIVALDO GOMES DA COSTA

1380 JOSE EDMILDO BEZERRA BORGES
1389  JAILSON OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

1424  CELIA FERREIRA DA CRUZ SILVA
1439  IVANALDO LOPES BEZERRA DE ARAU
1629  CARLOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
1687  WELSON ASSUNCAO RAMOS

1737  FRANCISCO ERNESTO MOREIRA
1796  FRANCISCO CANINDE ALVES

1797  JACQUES GOMES PINHEIRO

1925 RAIMUNDO INACIO DA SILVA JUNIO
1940 HELIO BERNARDO GOMES

1982 EMMANUEL BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO
2001 ENILDO ALEXANDRE FREIRE

2096  FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DE ARAUJO P
2120 MARIA LUZIMAR SALDANHA

2149  JOAO DE ALMEIDA VIEIRA

2190 JOSE CANDIDO FILHO

2200  FRANCISCO NUNES DE FRANCA
2231 AMARILDO VIANA BARBOSA

2260  MURILO DE ARAUJO DIAS FILHO
2289  FRANCISCO DE ASSIS CAMPOS CARD
2291  RICARDO LUIS ALVES QUERINO
2326  JOSELITO SILVA

2350 EDILSON REBOUCAS ALVES

2354  ANTONIO CLEMENTINO DE NEGREIRO
2385 POMPEU NETO TAVARES

2418 TERRANCE CESAR DE MARIA SILVA
2427  MAGNO ROBERTO SILVA

2481  MIGUEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

2556  ERIBERTO GOMES DA COSTA

2793  JOSE MARIA DE ASSIS

2812  JOSE DE ASSIS MEDEIROS

2828 HAROLDO FERNANDES PIMENTA
2833  EDVAN EVANGELISTA DA COSTA
2839 JOSEMAR DA COSTA MACIEL

2860  WELLINGTON MARCOLINO APOLINARI
2869 JOAO IRANDIR MARQUES

2881  JOSE NILDO ROCHA

2886 ANTONIO MARIA ILDEFONSO

2887  WAGNER DE MEDEIROS RODRIGUES
2896 JOAO MARIA DE MOURA

2902  FRANCISCO PINTO FERREIRA NETO



2904  JARIAN NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
2911  SEVERINO RAMALHO LOPES FILHO
2916  NAILTON PAULINO DA CUNHA
2919  GILSON MATEUS DA ROCHA

2931  JEIFE ANSELMO TEIXEIRA

2933  FRANCISCO CANINDE GARCIA
2936  GILMAR CRISPIM GOMES

2937  NEI ROCHA DE FREITAS

2947  JERONIMO DA SILVEIRA BARRA
2961  JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

3028  CLEDILSON ALVES DA SILVA

3030 IVANALDO BERNARDO GOMES
3063 GEDSON SOARES SILVA

3066  NILTON GABRIEL BORGES

3067  ALEXANDRE LEITE PEREIRA PINTO
3076  SIDNEY AZEVEDO DA SILVA

3102 EDMILSON EDIVAN DE MEDEIROS
3114  JOSE XAVIER DE LIMA FILHO

3151 MARIVALDO ALBANO

3153  ADELINO FELIX DE SOUZA

3161 SERGIO DOMINGOS DA SILVA
3169  FLAVIO HENRIQUE LEITE DA SILVE
3172  AILTON FERNANDES DE CARVALHO
3173  MARCOS ANTUNES DA FONSECA
3177  GEOVANI FONSECA DA SILVEIRA
3181  NILTON CESAR GOMES DE ARAUJO
3182  LENILSON FERNANDES JACOME
3187  SERGIO JOSE DOS SANTOS

3209 JOSE MARIA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
3211 MAZILDO MOZART RAMOS

3222 OSVALDO GOMES DA COSTA

3224 JEOMA JOSE BARRETO

3226  FRANCISCO XAVIER DE SOUSA
3227  SANSIO DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTEL
3229 JOSE ANTONIO COSTA RODRIGUES
3237  JAIRO FERNANDES MESQUITA
3299 JAIRTON DOS SANTOS

3317 ELTON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

3333  FRANCISCO EMERSON DA SILVA
3334  LUIS CARLOS BARRA

3338 SERGIANO LUIS DE MEDEIROS ALVE
3339 EMERSON DA SILVA CORREIA LIMA
3352 MARCOS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA LIMA
3372  MAGNO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA SARMEN
3385 FABIO SILVA DE MELO

3386 JOAO AVANCENIR TAVARES LOPO
3389  JAILSON NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
3392 REGINALDO GOMES BEZERRA
3394  LEO MAYKELL E SILVA ALVES

3396  ANTONIO TEIXEIRA DE LIRA JUNIO
3397  JOSE FERREIRA LINS DE OLIVEIRA



3398
3399
3401
3402
3406
3408
3426
3428
3429
3430
3438
3444
3455
3460
3476
3479
3502
3507
3509
3511
3512
3514
3516
3518
3520
3521
3525
3542
3549
3558
3593
3606
3611
3614
3617
3619
3620
3621
3622
3623
3624
3628
3640
3661
3665
3736
3800
3840
3886
3887
3893

JORDAS MOREIRA ARDUINE BARBALH
WILLBLENIO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO FABIO DA SILVA
JAILTON GOMES DA SILVEIRA
MOISES FABIO CASTRO DO NASCIME
EDESIO GOMES DA SILVA

NAHILTON DANTAS VERAS

PEDRO PAULO MANGABEIRA SILVA D
JAN ERYCK DE LIMA MARQUES
FRANCISCO ASSIS DE MEDEIROS JU
JOSE PEREIRA CRUZ

SILVIO CESAR FERREIRA ANTUNES
ECLEBSON CESAR DE ARRUDA SILVA
HELIO FABIO FREITAS FERREIRA
DIOGENIS AZEVEDO DA SILVA
SIDARK JOSE DE SOUSA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE ARAUJO DA SIL
JEREMIAS BEZERRA

ERNANI MONTEIRO JUNIOR
WENDERSON CAMARA DA SILVA
JEOVA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
WASHINGTON SILVA DA COSTA
JOSE CATARINA DO NASCIMENTO
ELIAS CARRILHO DANTAS
JOSENILSON DE CARVALHO SILVA
PABLO SILVA BESERRA

ROBSON SANTIAGO DANTAS

PAULO ROBERTO VICENTE DE SOUZA
JOSE CRISTIANO DA SILVA

RENATO CARDOSO DA SILVA

PAULO NOGUEIRA SIMAO DE BRITO
ALEXSANDRO DA CUNHA FREIRE
SERGIO FONTES MAIA

ARIVALDO NOGUEIRA CONDADO JUNI
LEVI VICENTE DIAS DA SILVA
HERBERT TEIXEIRA DE LIMA
VALDEMIR SANTOS BULCAO

JOAO BOSCO FEITOSA

PAULO HENRIQUE MOURA DA SILVA
LUIZ BEZERRA CAVALCANTE

ISRAEL AMERICO

JOAO LOPES PEREIRA

JOSE ZENILSON BARROS FERNANDES
GENIVAL PAULINO DA SILVA

FLAVIO LUIZ TRAJANO RODRIGUES
ECCHOEIN KRISTIAN DA SILVA OLI
WANESSA SOARES DE LIMA

JOSE RICARDO GUEDES REGO
SANDRO GOMES DOS SANTOS

LUA RICARDO SILVA DE SENA
KLEDSON JOSE NASCIMENTO DA SIL



3902
3904
3909
4004
4005
4008
4018
4051
4058
4063
4066
4067
4090
4098
4099
4102
4107
4122
4132
4134
4138
4141
4142
4143
4144
4145
4150
4151
4169
4172
4176
4185
4186
4189
4257
4280
4302
4305
4306
4310
4311
4337
4401
4431
4447
4474
4526
4546
4561
4577
4581

TIAGO GALDINO SOUZA

FRANCISCO VITALINO JUNIOR
WILLIAM SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
GERSON EDMO LIRA FILHO

ALVARO RODRIGO DE MEDEIROS SOA
PAULO DANIEL PESSOA VILA
JANYFFER CAVALCANTE DE MORAIS
PAULO HENRIQUE LEANDRO DE LIMA
DIOGO FARIA MELO

ELIAS COSTA DE SOUZA
WYGNAYDSSON SHEVARDNADZE SANDR
SPENCER ANGELIS BARBOSA BEZERR
CLEBERTON JONAS P. DOS SANTOS
DEBORA REGO GALVAO

JOEL EDUARDO PINHEIRO DA COSTA
ISABELLA LEANDRO SOARES PEREIR
RENATA DA COSTA SOARES

CARLOS ALBERTO NUNES FILHO
JOSE VALMIR FEITOZA DE BRITO
NEILTON WOZON BARBOSA BRASIL
RUAN BARKER OLIVEIRA GOMES
ALEX LISBOA DE OLIVEIRA MEDEIR
ANDERSON DE LUCENA BARBALHO
LUIZ ANTONIO VICENTE DE SOUZA
ROOSEVELT NUNES BARBOSA
REGINA CELI DE OLIVEIRA
HERIBERTO JOSE DA SILVA
ALEXSANDRO ROBERTO BASILIO
IGOR DIAS RIBEIRO

BRUNO DA CRUZ BARBOSA

CESAR RICARDO SANTOS DE LIMA E
LAVOISIER FIRMINO DA SILVA JUN
RENATA MARIA DA SILVA DANTAS
THIAGO MACHADO NETO
CONCEICAO JULLYANA MESQUITA BR
JOAO PEIXOTO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIO
MARCOS DANIEL DE MEDEIROS
FRANDIOLENO FERNANDES DE LIRA
JOSE WILLAMY MEDEIROS DA SILVA
FERNANDO DAVYSON ALVES PESSOA
JONATHAN RHUDSON MENDES DA COS
NAYANE DAFYNE VIEIRA BARRETO
EDER JOSE LEMOS SOUZA

BENEDITO ELIANO PEREIRA DA SIL
DAVID DENIS CAVALCANTE
LEANDRO SOARES FIGUEIREDO

JOSE WANDERLEY LINS DANTAS
DANIEL BORGES DA SILVA

FRANK KLEIBER DANTAS PINTO
CARLA LAIS DA SILVA GODEIRO

ANA KARINE SANTOS DE BRITO



4602

PAULLO ROSSY FERREIRA DA SILVA

4603  LAERTE ALAN SILVA DE LIMA
4631 EDUARDO TORRES DE ANDRADE
4754  JOSE MATIAS FERREIRA MOREIRA
4772  ALINE DE AZEVEDO CARVALHO
4783  PEDRO DO NASCIMENTO CASSEMIRO
4784  GILVAN FERNANDO DA SILVA
4786  UANDERSON TRAJANO DE OLIVEIRA
4795 HAROLDO VENCESLAU DE LIMA
4800 JOSE JORGE FIGUEIREDO
4801 ANDRE CARDOSO DA SILVA
4803  WESCKLEN DIEGO DE AZEVEDO FERR
4814  ANTONIO ALVES DE BRITO JUNIOR
4818 CARLOS ALBERTO VARELA DOS SANT
4911  THIAGO DA SILVA BARROS
4999  FRANCISCO GENILDO BEZERRA
5000 LINDENBERGI CLEMENTE DE QUEIRO
5001 JORGE HENDRIK DA SILVA MONTEIR
5016 IGO RICARDO VALENCIA
5024  LUIZA ANDRADE DE FRANCA
5031 GIOVANNE LUIGI OLIVEIRA DE MED
5033  VITTOR DA SILVA GOIS
5043 DIOMAR PRAXEDES DE GOES FILHO
5072  WENDER FRANCK DE OLIVEIRA
5121  JANAINA MONTEIRO DE SOUZA CABR
5132 GIOVANNA AVELINO OLIVEIRA LOPE
5176  WERBESON ROGERIO GOMES DA SILVA
5179  HEIDER RANIERY SILVA DA COSTA
5192 GIOVANNI OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
5193 CARLOS AUGUSTO DE LIMA
5204  JOSE MARIA DA SILVA
TOTAL DE ELEITORES: 233
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